
'l ",. u y ~AN V J?tN DONG 
~TUDoCho • 

Ml;lC 5u, Truyen D~o vi TlD Httu Tin Linh t~ VI~t Nam 

FREEDOM COMMITTEE 
For Imprisoned Pastors and Christians In VIet Nam 

F"~ll LI ES OF ~!Fr\',!:I_t.:li.!i.. rOJ . .!I.! i~AJ . .J.'..R [~ONERS i\SSOC I fiT I 0\ I V , :25// 9 
'{ELIGIOUS [bn POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FOR.'" '1EWL.1I _--..-__ _ 

- (Two Copies) 1:171 : O£ves_._'.. 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM _--:P:---,-fi:-4it..!.-:....ML....-
Last 

J~~H_, 
Ml.ddle 

MEN 
First 

2. 

3. 

Current Address ~7~,3~.~L~~q~_~~9~~~~~~~~H~~~~~-~~~_~~d~~~~~~~ 
Date of Birth /O-/6""1f! Place of Birth khUDn.j TruntJl UtA ))f)it~ 

Previous Occupationrbefore 1975) 
(Rank & Position) 
TIME SPENT IN RE-EOUCATION CMiP 

:lJ1.q L,~ te~ CpWtrfq~ lornl't1a~rlf11 
v\ / /1> J D'7/l"f 0 

Oates: From' It'~rzb To _..;...'+1_8 ... DL-__ _ 

--..:B;::;...;.....;;i C.;;...:..HL.--....,jTI....L.H~t{y.V:__ .• N:.u.G~k:l..-,( i(...:aEo:::..IcJ~_~(:fuo tlu;\~ ) 
Name 

SPONSOR'S NAME: 

~an G q bt-re/! C/lJ 9 17 '76 
Addre'ss &, Telepnone 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S. 

Name, Add~ess &, Teleph~na 

\V.e..l r Co!)'" n.. 1), . .0, 
,ei': 

Re 1 a tior.shi p 

J1l OfA.Rt-< 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant uncer Category I of t~e 
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of ~elationship (AOR) , 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130 
must d'o so -



HQI DOng Quan Tr1 
Board of Directors 

KHUe MINH rnd 
NGUYEN THI HANH 
NGUYEN aUYNH GIAO 
NGUYEN VAN GIOI 
NGUYEN xuAN LAN 
HIEPLOWMAN 
fRAN KIM DUNG 
TRAN THI PHlJdNG 

Ban Chap Hanh T.ll. 
Executlye~ 

{HUe MINH rnd 
Presidenl 

~GUvEN ouYNH GIAO 
1s1 VIOe-President 

fRAN KIM DUNG 
2nd VIQJ-PntSidenl 

~GUYEN VAN GICic 
. Secrelaty General 

fRAN TH! PHlJdNG 
O~ Secrelary 

'lGUYEN TH!~H 
Treasurer 

:6 Van Doan 
I\dylSQIY Committee 

~IEPLOWMAN 
~OOYEN XuAN LAN 

",.... " " ,...." ,...., 
HOI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TelEPHONE: 

DATE: June 27. 1989 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy. Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

Re: PHAM DINH MEN 

Date of Birth: Oc t 16,1948 

IV , : 25119 

(yEWL , } Y\.e..eet: LQ I 

In reference to the above case we would like to request that your office please 
reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOO because the applicant did not receive the 
original LOI forwarded by you. The LOI is required in order to make application 
with the Vietnamese authorities for an exit visa. 

We would also like to request that the Letter of Introduction be sent to our 
Association at the address shown above. 

Thanking you in advance for your cooperation. nsideration and prompt attention 
regarding this case. 

Enclosures 

~ uc Minh Tho 
President 

NOTE; The applicant has been sponsored by, Nguyen Thuy Bach. 

San Gabriel. CA 91776 as shown in the attachments. 



. ' 

\ 

" / 

/ 

i:. 

.. . ;" . 

, .' 

( . .' 
: ' . ,-. . '~I 

, " l- ',"" :- -:. ' r"",;', . . . 
, .'.: . '" i ( :rt 

, I :1f. , .. :' 'J .. 
.: ~ '. ': ' I • J ... 

l "/ 



I~TEK~. MINISTRY 
~'PEOPLE COMMITTEE OF: 

REPLiBLIC SOCIN.IST (5F VU:lNAM 
Independence-I. i be r tv -Hapf.>yness. 

--------
No. ______ _ 

ORDER ro REL.l:ASE FRCX'1 REEUUCATWN Ci\M1'. 

Based on the circular No. 316/TT issued on 03122177 by the Priminis ter 

of the Republic Socialist of Vietnam concerning about the fonner goveOllent ' ~; 

officers and employees who are presently rOllained in the He-education camps, 

Also It was based on the issued a Comnunique ' by Defense Ministry order No. 

342 issued on 06/24170 to 'perfO(l1l the illXJve ordeL 

Perfomance No. 83/00 which was executillg by Minister of the Internal 

Ministry. 

ORDER ro RElEASE 

Full name: PHAM DINH MEN 

Date of birth: 1948 

Place of birth: Khuong Ttung District, Ha Dong City. 

Residence: 

Former rank: 

73/29 Nguyen Huynh Duc~hu Nhuan, Ho chi Minh City. 

2nd Lieut. Company Commander 

This document will be repor:ted to: Phu Nhuan district, Ho chi Minh City. 

The document's receiver will be forced of r('sldellce during period of time 

from to and must fol lowing .Il.l the LUles which ordered ---------------------
by the Ccmnittee of 

Forced of residence 

Travel period: 

Travel expense 

People . 
period: 

// 

/1 

At: 

12 Months 

HAU GIA~G 

(I,'ran signing date.) 

(Iale O:ZL23,LBO 

SignC::'( I: IRAN MINH SON 
Ol':lir. 

STATE OF CALIFORNIA ) SS 
CDUNIY OF LOS ANGElES ) 
SUBSCRIBED AND S\~ORN 10 BEFORE ME 1HIS ~~. __ j)/\Y 01: ;:rOn 1986 

~ 
I hereby to state that the atove 

NaTARY PUBLIC. ,'h-----
~ tLlns lation is true and correct to the 

Ix-:'st of my knowledge and belief. 

~ADv ~
. . OFFICIAL SEAL 

. THIEN BUI 
• NOTARV PUBUC· CALIFORNIA 

• , LOS ANGEJ..ES COUNT V 
, -.,., My Com,.. tap.,., No ... 20. 1987 

Tkt\NSIA'RlI{. 



Date: Jan.15th,86 

Orderly Departure Program 

Box 58 

American Embassy 

APO San Francisco 96346 

Re. Submitting Documents 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

IV 025119 

Enclosed, Please find all the required supporting documents 

to comple te my Fami ly Reun i fica t ion Fi le. 

Those Documents also clarify the incorrected middle name of 

the applicant (Nguyen thi Bich) and the birthday as you have 

mentioned on your letter (a coppy is included).These matters 

have been mistaken by typing only by the Immigration & Natural­

ization Service Department, d copy of 1.94 is included to ~ show 

. the corrected name and the birthday of the Applicant when apply­

ing for the permanent Resident (1.551) 

Please let me know at the address below. 

Your reconsidering in this matter is greatly appreciated. 

Sincerely yours, 

NGUYEN THI BICH,Applicant 

San Gabriel CA. 91776 

Tel: 818/281-2513 




